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Event Name Date Start Location Description

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Preseason Fri 11/15/2024 7:30 pm Central Pointe Christian Academy

Classic vs. Central Pointe

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Preseason Sat 11/16/2024 5:00 pm Central Pointe Christian Academy

Classic vs. 1 on 1 Academy

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Dallas Thu 11/28/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Hoopfest

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. West Oaks Fri 12/06/2024 TBD Miami Dade College Kendall
Campus

Varsity Men's Basketball @ North Broward | Thu 12/12/2024 7:00 pm North Broward Prep School

Prep

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Magic City Fri 12/13/2024 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Magic City Sat 12/14/2024 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms |Wed 12/18/2024 TBD Florida SouthWestern State

Tournament College

Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms | Thu 12/19/2024 TBD Florida SouthWestern State

Tournament College

Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms | Fri 12/20/2024 TBD Florida SouthWestern State

Tournament College

Varsity Men's Basketball @ City of Palms |Sat 12/21/2024 TBD Florida SouthWestern State

Tournament College

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton Fri 12/27/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton Sat 12/28/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton Mon 12/30/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ King Cotton Tue 12/31/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations

Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball Box Score Fri 01/03/2025 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Report vs. SEPA

Varsity Men's Basketball Box Score Sat 01/04/2025 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Report vs. Victory Christian

Varsity Men's Basketball Beach Ball Fri 01/10/2025 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Showdown

Varsity Men's Basketball Beach Ball Sat 01/11/2025 TBD East Campus WA - Gym

Showdown
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Varsity Men's Basketball vs. Stranahan Mon 01/13/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball @ Northeast Fri 01/17/2025 7:00 pm Northeast High School

High School

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Iverson Fri 01/24/2025 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ lverson Sat 01/25/2025 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Classic

Varsity Men's Basketball @ Columbus Tue 01/28/2025 7:30 pm Columbus High School

High School

Varsity Men's Basketball vs. St. Andrew's | Thu 01/30/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
School

Varsity Men's Basketball Winter Court Fri 01/31/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Game vs. Somerset Key

Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Mon 02/03/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Tue 02/04/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Wed 02/05/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Thu 02/06/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Fri 02/07/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Districts Sat 02/08/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Varsity Men's Basketball Regional Wed 02/12/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Quarterfinals

Varsity Men's Basketball Regional Mon 02/17/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Semifinals

Varsity Men's Basketball Regional Finals | Thu 02/20/2025 7:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym




